
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
1 

106 
30 
34 

891 
992 
747 
211 
147 
60 
10 
45 
2 

101 
61 

134 
416 
180 
100 
323 
230 
417 
722 
445 
339 
981 
377 
223 
113 
90 

189 
411 

Nome 
FABIO SANTOS 
STEPHEN RUBINI 
HECTOR ASSUNÇÃO 
LUCAS DUNKA 
GUSTAVO PESSOA 
JEAN RAMOS 
HUGO BASAULA 
PAULO ALBERTO 
MIRO SIHVONEN 
JETRO SALAZAR 
GABI ANDRIGO 
LEO SOUZA 
DUDU LIMA 
HUMBERTO MACHITO 
FREDYN SPAGNOL 
CAIO LOPES 
JUNINHO TAYT-SOHN 
ROOSEVELT ASSUNÇÃO 
PV CUNHA 
CASSIO ANACLETO 
GABRIEL MONTENEGRO 
MATHEUS VENANCIO 
PEDRO FREITAS 
GABRIEL CALIXTO 
RICARDO CARNEIRO 
GABRIEL CAIAM 
BILL KIST 
JOAO BOAVENTURA 
STÉFANO BUENO 
CLEITON BORGES 
EDUARDO XAVIER 
MARCUS MANO 

Classe 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Melhor Tempo 
1:36.022 
1:36.159 
1:36.657 
1:37.206 
1:37.614 
1:38.319 
1:38.619 
1:38.708 
1:39.111 
1:39.319 
1:39.756 
1:40.559 
1:40.628 
1:41.845 
1:42.507 
1:43.255 
1:43.692 
1:43.905 
1:45.846 
1:46.793 
1:46.932 
1:47.076 
1:47.219 
1:47.503 
1:51.828 
1:55.579 
1:56.193 
1:56.474 
2:33.390 

Diff 

0.137 
0.635 
1.184 
1.592 
2.297 
2.597 
2.686 
3.089 
3.297 
3.734 
4.537 
4.606 
5.823 
6.485 
7.233 
7.670 
7.883 
9.824 

10.771 
10.910 
11.054 
11.197 
11.481 
15.806 
19.557 
20.171 
20.452 
57.368 

Espaço 

0.137 
0.498 
0.549 
0.408 
0.705 
0.300 
0.089 
0.403 
0.208 
0.437 
0.803 
0.069 
1.217 
0.662 
0.748 
0.437 
0.213 
1.941 
0.947 
0.139 
0.144 
0.143 
0.284 
4.325 
3.751 
0.614 
0.281 

36.916 

S1 Melhor Vlt 
34.575 
34.311 
34.800 
35.007 
34.684 
35.120 
35.687 
34.523 
35.213 
34.992 
35.694 
36.239 
36.182 
36.395 
36.045 
36.672 
37.510 
36.934 
38.294 
37.215 
38.435 
38.418 
38.452 
38.297 
40.207 
41.021 
41.997 
41.592 
55.529 

S2 Melhor Vlt 
37.482 
37.841 
37.811 
38.307 
38.226 
38.689 
38.361 
38.960 
39.558 
39.344 
39.349 
39.052 
39.291 
39.577 
40.274 
40.876 
40.264 
40.805 
41.579 
41.716 
41.936 
41.850 
42.294 
42.454 
43.964 
46.309 
46.324 
46.499 
56.861 

S3 Melhor Vlt 
23.850 
23.881 
23.873 
23.892 
24.462 
24.053 
24.571 
24.485 
24.340 
24.833 
24.546 
24.733 
24.829 
25.816 
25.083 
24.851 
25.475 
25.524 
25.925 
26.254 
26.351 
26.061 
25.927 
25.930 
27.657 
28.249 
27.872 
28.383 
37.409 

Classificado pela melhor volta

Impresso: 16/03/2024 14:23:51 

Orbits 
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Treino Cronometrado 

MX1 

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 13:50:32 

Sorocaba - SP 0,000 Km 

16/03/2024 12:40 


